
Division Coordinator Name Email Job Title
Accomack County Teresa Ibarra teresa.ibarra@accomack.k12.va.us Coorldinator of ESL/Migrant and Gifted
Albemarle County Mindy Moran mmoran@k12albemarle.org Curriculum Coordinator
Alexandria City Carmen Sanders carmen.sanders@acps.k12.va.us Executive Director of Teaching, Leading, and Learning
Alleghany Highlands Sherman Callahan sherman.callahan@ahps.k12.va.us Director of Elementary Instruction
Amelia County Courtney Browning browningc@ameliaschools.com Director of Instruction
Amherst County Natalia Cecil ncecil@amherst.k12.va.us TBD
Appomattox County Cheryl Servis cjservis@acpsweb.com Director of Curriculum, Instruction, and CTE
Arlington County Cheryl McCullough cheryl.mccullough@apsva.us Supervisor, Gifted & Talented
Augusta County Steven Cash swcash@augusta.k12.va.us Instructional Supervisor
Bath County Suzanna Paxton suzannap@bath.k12.va.us Director of Special Education and Pupil Personnel Services
Bedford County Audrey Bowyer abowyer@bedford.k12.va.us Supervisor of Math
Bland County Courtney Sutphin sutphinc@bland.k12.va.us Supervisor of Special Services
Botetourt County Michael Tetreault mtetreault@bcps.k12.va.us Supervisor of Instruction
Bristol City Megan de Nobriga mdenobriga@bvps.org Assistant Superintendent
Brunswick County Victoria Hampton hamptonv@brunswickcps.org Director of Instruction
Buchanan County Pam Tester pam.tester@bcpsk12.com Assistant Superintendent, Elementary Supervisor
Buckingham County John Ringstaff jringstaff@bcpschools.org Director of Instruction
Buena Vista City Melissa Coleman melissa.colemen@bvcps.net Gifted Coordinator
Campbell County Ashley Walsh ashley.walsh@campbell.k12.va.us Elementary Education
Caroline County Terrie Haley thaley@ccps.us Director of Elementary Education
Carroll County Jessica Cochran JACOCHRA@CCPSD.K12.VA.US Gifted Specialist
Charles City County Todd Perelli tperelli@ccps.net Director of Teaching, Learning and Accountability
Charlotte County Scott Critzer critzerss@ccpsmail.com Director of Student Services
Charlottesville City Deanna Isley isleyd1@charlottesvilleschools.org Interim Chief Academic Officer
Chesapeake City Dornswalo Wilkins-McCorey dornswalo.wilkins-mccorey@cpschools.com Supervisor-Gifted Education
Chesterfield County George Fohl george_fohl@ccpsnet.net Gifted Education Coordinator
Clarke County Jessica Nail nailj@clarke.k12.va.us Director of Curriculum and Instruction
Colonial Beach Amanda Preston apreston@cbschools.net Division Instructional Coach
Colonial Heights City Joseph Douglas joe_douglas@colonialhts.net Instructional Specialist
Craig County Gerri VanDyke gvandyke@craig.k12.va.us Assistant Superintendent of Curriculum and Instruction
Culpeper County Heather O'Brien hobrien@ccpsweb.org CS for Gifted Educ., Library/Media, & World Languages
Cumberland County Bernice Ford bford@cucps.k12.va.us Special Education
Danville City Diedra Jordan djordan@mail.dps.k12.va.us Coordinator of Advanced Learning
Department of Juvenile Justice Tamara Slater tamara.slater@djj.virginia.gov Director of Instructional Programs
Dickenson County Dennis Deel ddeel@dcps.k12.va.us Director of Curriculum and Instruction
Dinwiddie County Robbie Garnes rgarnes@dcpsnet.org Director of Student Support Services
Essex County Victoria Boone vboone@essex.k12.va.us Special Programs
Fairfax County Kirsten Maloney knmaloney@fcps.edu Instr Svcs-Coordinator, Advanced Academics
Falls Church City Kimberly Heddings heddingsk@fccps.org Director of Assessment & Accountability
Fauquier County Tiffany Richtarski tiffany.richtarski@fcps1.org Instructional Supervisor, Gifted, Advanced Program, Fine Arts
Floyd County Brittany Quesenberry quesenberrybr@floyd.k12.va.us Director of Career and Technical Education
Fluvanna County Gemma Soares gsoares@apps.fluco.org Executive Director for Instruction and Finance
Franklin City Latreesha Herring lherring@fcpsva.org Gifted & Talented Educational Specialist
Franklin County Jodie Robinson jodie.robinson@frco.k12.va.us Gifted / GATEWAY

updated October 30, 2025



Frederick County Ryan Lingle lingler@fcpsk12.net Supervisor
Fredericksburg City Emily Horne ehorne@cityschools.com Director of Learning and Innovation
Galax City Megan Boyer meganboyer@galaxschools.us Director of Curriculum & Technology
Giles County Paula Tibbs paulat@gilesk12.net Gifted Coordinator
Gloucester County Amy Stamm amy.stamm@gc.k12.va.us Director of Elementary Instruction
Goochland County Beth Fowler bfowler@glnd.k12.va.us Coordinator of Student Advancement
Grayson County Jennifer Campbell jennifer.campbell@gcpsva.org Assistant Superintendent
Greene County Jennifer Myers jmyers@greenecountyschools.com Teacher Support and Mentorship Coordinator
Greensville County Wayne Scott wscott@gcps1.com Executive Director of Student Support Services and Policy
Halifax County Pamela Eakes peakes@halifax.k12.va.us Director of Federal Programs/Gifted Education
Hampton City Reginald Johns rjohns@hampton.k12.va.us Director Academic Advancement and Enrichment/Gifted
Hanover County Andrea Herndon aherndon@hcps.us Coordinator for Gifted Services
Harrisonburg City Jeremy Aldrich jaldrich@harrisonburg.k12.va.us Director of CTE and Enrichment Programs
Henrico County Jennifer Conlee jhconlee@henrico.k12.va.us Educational Specialist - Gifted Programs K-12
Henry County Janet Lewis jlewis@henry.k12.va.us Coordinator of Secondary English Curriculum and Gifted Education
Highland County Amanda Newcomb anewcomb@highland.k12.va.us Teacher
Hopewell City Janice Butterworth jbutterworth@hopewell.k12.va.us Director of Secondary Instruction
Isle of Wight County Tiffany Truitt ttruitt@iwcs.k12.va.us Instructional Coordinator
King and Queen County Meredith Kesling mkesling@kqps.net Coordinator of Gifted and Special Projects
King George County Angela Harris aharris@kgcs.k12.va.us Supervisor of Elementary Education and Related Services
King William County Stephanie Bassett sbassett@kwcps.k12.va.us Director of Curriculum and Instruction
Lancaster County Robyn Saunders rsaunders@lcs.k12.va.us Gifted Coordinator/Gifted Teacher
Lee County James Graham david.graham@lee.k12.va.us Coordinator of Student Services
Lexington City Naomi Gardner ngardner@lexedu.org Gifted Coordinator
Loudoun County Wendy King wendy.king@lcps.org Supervisor of Gifted & Talented
Louisa County Cheryl Gray graych@lcps.k12.va.us Director of Mathematics and Gifted Education
Lunenburg County Andrea Shell andrea.shell@k12lcps.org Director of Special Education
Lynchburg City Sarah Campbell campbellsg@lcsedu.net Supervisor - Curriculum and Instruction
Madison County Cathy Jones cjones@madisonschools.k12.va.us Assistant Superintendent
Manassas City Betty-Jo Wynham bwynham@mcpsva.org Director of School Leadership
Manassas Park City Lisa Wolf lisa.wolf@mpark.net STEM/CTE/Gifted Specialist
Martinsville City Cary Wright cary.wright@martinsville.k12.va.us Coordinator of Humanities, Advanced Programs,Gifted Program
Mathews County Cynthia Gray cwgray@mathews.k12.va.us Director of Federal Programs
Mecklenburg County Tracey Rogers trogers@mcpsweb.org COORDINATOR OF MIDDLE SCHOOL INSTRUCTION
Middlesex County Macy McNamee mmcnamee@mcps.k12.va.us Gifted Coordinator
Montgomery County Helen Fotinos helenfotinos@mcps.org Administrator of Gifted Programs
Nelson County Scott Belako sbelako@nelson.k12.va.us Director of Instruction & Innovation
New Kent County Peggy Spiak pspiak@nkcps.k12.va.us Supervisor of Postsecondary Planning
Newport News City Kimberly Beckerdite kimberly.beckerdite@nn.k12.va.us Instructional Supervisor - Gifted
Norfolk City Karla Stead kstead@nps.k12.va.us Senior Coordinator of Academic Rigor
Northampton County Alana Walmsley awalmsley@ncpsk12.com Director of Special Programs
Northumberland County Katie Wilkins kwilkins@nucps.net Coordinator of Talented & Gifted
Norton City Melissa Kiser mkiser@nortoncityschools.org Principal
Nottoway County Carrie Gravely gravely.carrie@nottowayschools.org Director of Exceptional Education & Special Programs
Orange County Renee Honaker rhonaker@ocss-va.org Executive Director, Secondary Instruction
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Page County Chris Hopkins chopkins@pagecounty.k12.va.us Director of Federal Programs and Family Engagement
Patrick County Andrea Cassell andrea.cassell@patrick.k12.va.us Assistant Superintendent of Instruction
Petersburg City Dana Crivaro dapeagler@petersburg.k12.va.us Gifted Coordinator
Pittsylvania County B. Teresa Petty teresa.petty@pcs.k12.va.us Assistant Superintendent for Instruction
Poquoson City Ashley Ide ashley.ide@poquoson.k12.va.us Assistant Superintendent for Instruction & Support Services
Portsmouth City Sherie Davis sherie.davis@portsk12.com Senior Supervisor Gifted Education and Dual Enrollment
Powhatan County Angela Stewart angela.stewart@powhatan.k12.va.us Chief Academic Officer
Prince Edward County Jeanine Garrett jeanine.garrett@pecps.k12.va.us Director of Curriculum and Instruction
Prince George County Melanie Barron Ficke mbarronficke@pgs.k12.va.us Coordinator of Gifted Education
Prince William County Brenda Bailey baileybs@pwcs.edu Supervisor of Gifted Education & Special Programs
Pulaski County Elizabeth Webb ewebb@pcva.us Coordinator of Secondary Education
Radford City Emily Eagle eeagle@rcps.org Gifted Coordinator
Rappahannock County Shannon Grimsley sgrimsley@rappahannockschools.us Superintendent
Richmond City Lynn Pleveich lpleveic@rvaschools.net Programs for the Gifted
Richmond County Jason Strong jstrong@richmond-county.k12.va.us Assistant Superintendent
Roanoke City Laura Kelly lkelly@rcps.info Coordinator of Gifted Programs and RTI
Roanoke County Ben Williams bewilliams@rcps.us Director of Assessment and Research
Rockbridge County Timothy Martino tim_martino@rockbridge.k12.va.us Assistant Superintendent of Instruction and Administration
Rockingham County Tammy Stone tstone@rockingham.k12.va.us Supervisor of Science
Russell County Rita Street rstreet@russell.k12.va.us Title I
Salem City Jennifer Dean jdean@salem.k12.va.us Deputy Superintendent
Scott County Brenda Robinette brenda.robinette@scottschools.com Special Education Supervisor
Shenandoah County Susan Fream srfream@shenandoah.k12.va.us Coordinator of Gifted Education
Smyth County Amy Wheeler amywheeler@scsb.org Principal
Southampton County Raechelle Doyle rdoyle@southampton.k12.va.us Curriculum Specialist
Spotsylvania County Jessica Lowery jlowery@spotsylvania.k12.va.us Gifted and Advanced Programs K-12 Coordinator
Stafford County Melony Kiesau kiesaums@staffordschools.net Coordinator, Gifted Education
Staunton City Jennifer Morris jmorris@staunton.k12.va.us Instructional Supervisor
Suffolk City Keisha Melvin KeishaMelvin@spsk12.net COORDINATOR I OF ADVANCED INST
Surry County Adrian Taylor adrian_taylor@surryschools.net 7th Grade Life Science Teacher
Sussex County Lorraine Davis ldavis@sussex.k12.va.us Director of Pupil Personnel
Tazewell County Chad Brown cbrown@tcpsva.org Supervisor of Truancy/Distance Learning
Virginia Beach City Crystal Lewis-Wilkerson crystal.lewis-wilkerson@vbschools.com Director of K-12 and Gifted Programs
Warren County Denise Walton dwalton@wcps.k12.va.us Testing Instructional Specialist
Washington County Sherry King sking@wcs.k12.va.us Elementary Education / Federal & Gifted Supervisor
Waynesboro City Tim Teachey tteachey@waynesboro.k12.va.us Executive Director of Instruction/Technology
West Point Amy Hauser ahauser@wpschools.net Chief Academic Officer
Westmoreland County Leslie Steele steelels@wmlcps.org Director of Elementary Instruction
Williamsburg-James City County Ann Colorado Ann.Colorado@wjccschools.org COORD Gifted, Talent Development and World Languages
Winchester City Jacob Boula boulaj@wps.k12.va.us Executive Director of Instruction Pk-12
Wise County Mark Giles mgiles@wisek12.org Director of Secondary and Transportation
Wythe County Jason Morris jason.morris@wythek12.org Alternative Education Coordinator - RISE Program
York County Sarah Haywood shaywood2@ycsd.york.va.us Extend Program Coordinator
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